KIPLING COUNTY RDA GRAND
AUCTION SALE
SATURDAY 29th October 2016
AT BROAD OAK VILLAGE HALL,
HEATHFIELD

REGISTERED CHARITY NO 1131645

Viewing 6.30 p.m. for 7 p.m.

Lots include harness, rugs, saddlery, country
clothing, books and pictures
Light refreshments available

CONDITIONS OF SALE
Cash or cheques only please
ID required with cheques
All lots to be paid for before removal
Buyers must register upon arrival and all
lots sold as seen
The Kipling County Group would like to
take this opportunity to thank all the very
generous people who have donated every
single lot in this sale.
REGISTERD CHARITY NO. 1131645,



1. 1 pair Woof boots

2. 1 pr. %2 chaps

3. 2 fly fringes

4. Fly mask

5. Numnah

6. 1 pr new overreach boots
7. White Cottage Craft numnah
8. Blue Chaskit liner 5’6

9. 2 fly fringes

10.1 pr overeach boots
11.Simon Fairfax waterproof hat
12.5°6 blue rug liner

13.5’6 cotton sheet

14. Shoulder saver
15.Shoulder saver

16.Fly sheet 5’9

17.5’9 cooler rug

18.6” Liverpool bit

19.5°9 fly rug

20.Poly pad

21.Pr.new tendon boots
22.Pr new hind boots

23. Prolite numnah

24.Pr stirrup irons and treads
25.Leg wraps - quantity of
26.Fluorescent head piece
27.Pr coveralls medium

28. Yellow cardigan

29.Pink Jules fleece

30.Pr blue gloves

31.Pr pink gloves

32.Pr new yellow jodhpurs size 10
33.Maroon Toggie coat - large
34.Red fleece

35.Pr full length chaps

36.2 fly fringes

37.5’ white cooler

38.2 hunting stocks
39.Cotton sheet 6’

40. Cotton sheet 5’

41.Rain sheet

42.Shoulder saver
43.Leather hat

44.Pr black jodhpur boots size 6
45.Pr %2 chaps, small child’s
46.Pr V2 chaps, small child’s
47.Pr V2 chaps small child’s
48.Pr 2 chaps, small adult
49.Pr Y2 chaps, small adult
50.Pr %2 chaps extra small
51.Pr %2 chaps, extra small
52.Pr %2 chaps ,medium

53.Pr %2 chaps MXW

54.Pr 2 chaps SXM

55.Long waxed cape

56.Wax Barbour jacket green
57.Waxed Barbour Jacket blue
58. Wax Barbour Jacket green

59.Wax Barbour jerkin

60.5 electric fence posts

61.5 electric fence posts

62.5 electric fence posts

63.5 electric fence posts

64.5 electric fence posts

65.Sidlow back pack containing part of
picnic set

66.Grooming kit and box

67.Riding whip

68.6’ Chaskit New Zealand with spider

69.6’ John Whitaker cooler rung

70.Blue hay bag

71.3 hay nets

72.3 hay nets

73.4 hay nets

74.5’9 cotton sheet

75.Set of 4 white Clarendon boots

76.Fly mask

77.Fly mask

78.Cottage Craft head collar

79.Full size head collar

80.Fly mask

81.Green head collar

82.Red under halter

83.Red under halter

84.Cottage Craft pony numnah black

85.Hat silk

86.Surcingle

87.Green cob head collar

88.Geen cob head collar

89.Red foal head collar and rope

90.Horse treat ball

91.Horse treat ball

92.Set of 4 white Cottage Craft exercise
boots

93.Pr overreach boots

94.Pr overreach boots

95.Pr overreach boots

96.Fly mask

97.Pr thermal padded jodhpur

98.Pr thermal padded jodhpurs

99.Padded surcingle

100Lead rope

101 Pr of chaps

102 6’6 fly rug

103 Fluorescent tabard

104 Pr of Woof boots

105 Lavenham exercise sheet

106 Stable door chain

107 Pr of jodhpur boots size 41

108 Pr of travelling bandages

109. Pr of ear muffs

110. Pr of shaft shoulder protectors

111. 2 dog collars

112. 2 dog collars

113. Black hat silk

114. Pr fleece lined boots 6 2



115.
116.
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119.
120.
121.
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123.
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126.
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130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.

Pr of salopetts

Cross country shirt

Cross country shirt

Cross country shirt

5” Vulconite Pelham

5” straight bar snaffle

44" ported Pelham

5 % “ hollow mouthed dutch gag
3 girths

Lunge line

Lunge line

Pr stirrup irons and treads
Pr stirrup irons

Set of car seat covers
Camping BBQ set

Box overreach boots
Adjustable safety strap new
5’9 Amigo New Zealand

6’3 Rambo fly rug

5’9 Chaskit Thermatex stable rug
5’9 liner for Chaskit rug
Spider to fit Chaskit rug

6’6 Masta New Zealand with

detachable

138.
139.
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143.

44”

144,
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147.
148.
149.

boots

150.
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158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.

Hood
Shavings fork
Shavings fork
New Cross cross country shirt
New Cross cross country short
Ladies Antigno hacking jacket
Black Dublin showing jacket size

Toggie white hunting shirt
Black driving apron

Tartan driving apron

Zilco harness bag

Green numnah

Nearly new set of Shires travel

Red under halter

Blue F/S head collar
Blue/green F/S had collar
Black under head collar
Black under head collar
Purple under head collar
Maroon under head collar
Large neck cover

Pr driving reins

2 dog collars

Fly fringe

Leather belt

1 hay net

1 hay net

Pr brown leather boots S. 38
Pr black Loveson riding boots S. 8
Elastic girth

Food scoop

168.
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216.
217.
218.
219.
220.

Grooming kit

White dressage numnah
5’9 cooler rug
Lunging cavesson

5” French link fulmar
Pr stirrup irons

Pr of support bandages
Wintec dressage girth
Aerborn electric girth
Stud guard to girth
Black numnah N/N
Very large full face fly mask
5’9 Masta wool day rug
6’9 Masta stable rung
6’6 stable rung

6’6 stable rug

Nearly new electric fence unit (Hotline)

Wolsey electric fence unit needs new
Lead
Large quantity of electric fencing
6’6 New Zealand
6’3 woollen day rug
Dealers whip
Pony driving whip
Lunging whip
Lunging whip
Black showing cane
White numnah
Brown showing cane
4”eggbut snaftle
Bridle hook
Lunging cavasson
Leather curb chain
5” French link hanging snaffle
3 flash straps
2 Cottage Craft girths
Pony headcollar
Curb chain

Lead rope link
Electric fence warning sign
Cob tendon boots
Fluorescent jacket
r gloves
Pr gloves
3 fluorescent strips
Pr quick release clips
5 %" rugby Pelham
Pr roundings

Girth
Pr Boa horse boots
Pr Boa horse boots
Brown numnah
White numnah
English cob bridle
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. Grackle nose band
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237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242.
243.
244.
245.
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
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256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.

235

270.
271.
272.

English Cob bridle
English full size bridle
Running martingale
Standing martingale
English pony bridle
English cob bridle
English full size bridle
English full size bridle with straight bar
Bit

English pony bridle

Pr knee boots

Pr stirrup leathers

Full size head collar
Full size head collar
Full size head collar

Tongue guard
Leather girth
Leather girth
Leather girth

Pr stirrup leathers
Pr stirrup leathers
Pr stirrup leathers
English cob bridle
Cob noseband
Leather tail guard
3 prs leather reins
2 flash straps

2 cheek pieces

Pr of roundings

Pr of leather reins
Pr of rubber reins

2 foal slips

Pr of reins

Leather head collar
Leather head collar
Leather head collar
2 nose bands

Cob head piece
Gel pad

Numnah

Numnah

2 girths and breastplate
Leather girth
White girth

Pr leather chaps

Pr suede chaps

Pr sheepskin mittens
Pr driving reins
Full size driving bridle with Liverpool
Bit

Garden waste bag
Driving whip
Driving whip
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Lunge whip

Driving whip

Driving whip

Tandem driving whip

Book — Brough Scott

Signed copy of Lester Piggott’s
Autobiography

Desert Orchid

Steve Cauthen

Complete Book of the Horse
6 books — dick Francis

6 books — Dick Francis

4 books = Jenny Pitman

6 books — Dick Francis

6 books — Dick Francis

4 books — John Francome
Box of B.D.S. and Hackney Society
Books

English pony saddle

English racing saddle

Food bucket

Food bucket

Food bucket

Pooper scooper

Pr rubber overreach boots

Pr rubber overreach boots

Pr knee pads

Pr Wellies S 10

Pr Wellies child’s size 12

Pr safety stirrups

Pr stirrup irons

Rubber snaftle

Pr of spurs

2 Pelhams

Pr of stirrup irons

Hollow mouth snaffle

Eggbut snaffle

Running martingale

Pr stirrup leathers

Pr stirrup leathers

Pr stirrup leathers

Pr stirrup leathers

Head collar

Pr driving reins

3 false martingales

Blinkers, headpiece and browband
Set of 4 pony Clarendon boots
Lunge roller

Pickering pony driving harness
Cottage Craft pad and breeching
Geoff Dean collar and breeching
Brown pony bridle

Box of spare harness

Fixed crupper dock






